TWN3 MULTI ISO
13.56MHz Contactless Reader/Writer
The TWN3 Multi ISO transponder Reader/Writer is designed for easy integration into various applications.
The device supports either USB or RS232 communication just in dependence on the connection cable and is available
as ready-to-connect desktop reader in a slim line black or white housing or as a OEM board (PCB) without housing for
direct integration into embedded applications.
Readers can be programmed with a script language for autonomous execution of even complex commands like login
procedures, increment/decrement functions and many more.

Certifications CE, Australia, EAC, Egypt, FCC, IC, India, Kenia, South Africa, SRRC, RoHS-II compliant
Weight Approximately 15g (without housing)
Order Code OEM board Desktop reader: T3DO-U
USB black: T3DT-UB2BEL
USB white: T3DT-UB2WEL
Serial black: T3DT-UR2BEL
Serial white: T3DT-UR2WEL
1) UID only   2) UID only - read/write on request 3) r/w, enhanced security features planned
Accessories
Order Code
Snap-in holder